
 

 
 
 

Warrants, Contracts & 
Donations 

 
March 3, 2020 

 
 

Tahoe Truckee Unified School District 

 



 

 

 

 

Object Codes 

  











 

 
Warrants 

(01/16/21– 02/11/21) 
 

 

  







 

 

 

Contracts 

 

 

  



Contractor/Service Provider Department Site Contract Type Amount Contract Dates Description
Achieve Tahoe Student Services North Tahoe HS New Contract $2,000.00 Adaptive snowboard lessons for member of NTHS snowboard team
Allegro Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary New Contract $20,438.00 21-24-02 - Install a exhaust fan at the elevator machine room
Architectural Nexus Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Amendment $8,435.00 15-24-01-A34 - for design associated w/ the existing roof deflection and unforeseen structural 

conditions.
BRCO Constructors, Inc. Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $49,051.00 17-24-14 CO#35 - to provide blocking and frame to support MEP
BT Mancini Co., Facilities Truckee HS Amendment $1,826.00 20-37-03-A01 - for scheduling changes due to district's holidays
EMCOR Services Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $31,207.00 16-24-08 CO#03 - for upgraded occupancy sensors in classrooms 
EMCOR Services Facilities Truckee HS Change Order $48,728.00 19-37-10 CO#01 - to provide the controller, meter, cables, etc.
Jamie Gemme Student Services District Wide New Contract $8,000.00 Virtual counseling
Perennial Nursery, Inc. Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $5,897.00 17-24-18 CO#01 - for rough grading work and to remove plated aspen tree
Sierra Nevada Construction Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $14,459.00 17-24-03 CO#03 - to replace the snow melt system vault lid
Truckee Fence (STEPP) Facilities Sierra HS New Contract $5,700.00 21-38-01M - Install and relocate a double entry gate at SHS/STEPP
Warren Consulting Facilities Truckee Elementary New Contract $2,500.00 21-26-01 - to provide surveying services 



 
 
 

Donations 
(01/16/21– 02/11/21) 

 
 










